Weimar HS 2024 Track Schedule

Week Day Date Host School

Thursday 2/15/2024 ?7?
Thursday 2/22/2024 Ganado
Thursday 2/29/2024 LaGrange
Thursday 3/7/2024 Columbus

Monday - Friday 3/11 - 3/15 Spring Break
Thursday 3/21/2024 Weimar
Thursday 3/28/2024 Rice Relays
Thursday 4/4/2024 District HS Track Meet Hosted By:
Thursday 4/11/2024 Area Hosted by Thrall

Friday / Saturday 4/19 - 20 Regionals @ Kingsville

Thursday - Saturday 5/2 -4 State Meet @ Austin

Head Coach: Cayleb Holt (Boys) Terra Griffin (Girls)
Assistant Coaches: Darrian Smith and Josh Kreger

Athletic Director: Wade Giriffin

Girls Athletic Director: Roger Maupin



2024 Weimar JH Track Schedule

Week Day

Friday
Monday
Monday

Monday - Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday

Date
2/23/2024
2/26/2024

3/4/2024
3/11-3/15
3/19/2024
3/29/2024

4/1/2024

Host School

Ganado
Weimar
Flatonia
Spring Break
Rice Consolidated
Bloomington

District @ Weimar

Head Coach: Cayleb Holt (Boys) Terra Griffin (Girls)
Assistant Coaches: Darrian Smith
Athletic Director: Wade Giriffin
Girls Athletic Director: Roger Maupin



