Weimar HS 2024 Track Schedule



Week Day	Date	Host School
Thursday	2/15/2024	???
Thursday	2/22/2024	Ganado
Thursday	2/29/2024	LaGrange
Thursday	3/7/2024	Columbus
Monday - Friday	3/11 - 3/15	Spring Break
Thursday	3/21/2024	Weimar
Thursday	3/28/2024	Rice Relays
Thursday	4/4/2024	District HS Track Meet Hosted By:
Thursday	4/11/2024	Area Hosted by Thrall
Friday / Saturday	4/19 - 20	Regionals @ Kingsville
Thursday - Saturday	5/2 - 4	State Meet @ Austin
	Head Coac	h: Cayleb Holt (Boys) Terra Griffin (Girls)
		Coaches: Darrian Smith and Josh Kreger
		Athletic Director: Wade Griffin
		s Athletic Director: Roger Maupin

2024 Weimar JH Track Schedule



Week Day	Date	Host School
Friday	2/23/2024	Ganado
Monday	2/26/2024	Weimar
Monday	3/4/2024	Flatonia
Monday - Friday	3/11 - 3/15	Spring Break
Tuesday	3/19/2024	Rice Consolidated
Friday	3/29/2024	Bloomington
Monday	4/1/2024	District @ Weimar
Worlday	4/1/2024	District @ Weimai
	Head Coach: Ca	yleb Holt (Boys) Terra Griffin (Girls)
		nt Coaches: Darrian Smith
	Athlet	ic Director: Wade Griffin

Girls Athletic Director: Roger Maupin